AGENDA
OROMOCTO TOWN COUNCIL MEETING
IN REGULAR SESSION

Thursday, November 21, 2024, 5:30 PM
AT THE OROMOCTO MUNICIPAL BUILDING

L

10.

CALL MEETING TO ORDER

APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA

DISCLOSURES OF INTEREST

MAYOR'S COMMENTS

ADOPTION OF MINUTES

PETITIONS, PRESENTATIONS OR DELEGATIONS
COUNCILLOR REPORTS

7.a
7.b
7.c
7d
1.
7.f
7.9
7.h

RSC 11

Planning and Advisory Committee

Recreation and Tourism Committee
Age-Friendly Community Advisory Committee
Climate Action/Zero Carbon Committee
Library Committee

Oromocto and Area Chamber of Commerce
Oromocto Pioneer Gardens

CONSIDERATION OF BY-LAWS

8.a

1st Reading by Title Only of By-Law 522-H, A By-Law to Amend the
Town of Oromocto Zoning By-Law

UNFINISHED BUSINESS
NEW BUSINESS

10.a
10.b
10.c
10.d
10.e
10.f
10.g

Appointment of Auditors

2025 General Operating Budget

2025 General Capital Fund Budget

2025 Water and Sewer Utility Operating Fund Budget
2025 Water and Sewer Utility Capital Budget

Water Truck Purchase

Five-Year Capital Investment Plan for the Canada Community Building
Fund
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10.h
10.i
10.j

10.k
10.1

10.m

10.n

Set Date for Public Hearing of Proposed By-Law 522-H
Social Media Policy

Travel and Business Expense Policy

Cleaning Contract - Tender Award

Appointment of Acting Building Inspectors

New Brunswick Medical Education Foundation
December Council Meetings

11. ADJOURNMENT
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